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Further information can be found on our website:

www.blaupunkt-einbaugeraete.com
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Product information

Katalog Andruck

Surface finish

Pressure

Spout

Swivel range

Additional function

Net weight (in KG)

Gross weight (in KG)

Sink dimensions packaged (H x W x D)

Packaging information
EAN
Note

254

Chrome
High pressure
Pull-Out Nozzle
Swivel range 360°

2,35kg

2,60 kg
7,0x43,5x34,0cm

4251003110548



